dakéc Mikpég | Lentils Small
Eunvevon napddoong...ue obyyxpovn amnoyn!
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Evépyewa | Energy:

Awnapa | Fat:

€K TwVv omnoiwv Kopeopéva | of which
Saturates:

YéatavOpaxkeg | Carbohydrates:

£K TWV omoiwv Zakyapa | of which Sugars:
E6wSipeG Tveg | Fiber:

NpwTteiveg | Protein:

AAdTL | Salt:

ZUOTOTLKA:

Ingredients:

dakéc Mikpég | Lentils Small

Ta eKAEKTA BloAoylkd dompla «OL YOLUEVLOOEG»
MPoépxovTal amnd TLC MO DPOPEC TIEPLOYEC TNC
EAAGBaG Kol gUAAEéyovTaL amnd eMAEYUEVOLC
BLOKOAALEQPYNTEG.

‘Exouv bLaitepa mMOLOTIKE XapaKTNPLOTIKE Kal
vynAn Bpentikr a&la Kal KaAAALEpyoDVTAL e
napadoalakd TPOTo xwplc mPoadrikn
PLTOPUPUEKWY.

Specialty organic legumes by «Goumenisses»
from the most fertile areas of Greece and are
collected by selected organic growers.

They are high in nutritional value and are
cultivated without the addition of pesticides.
485k] | 116kcal

0,449

0,149

20,0 ¢

1,849

8,049

9,09

0,005 g

BLOAOYLKEC QaKEC YLAEC
Organic green small lentils
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